
TERMÍN POSKYTOVATEL TITUL PŘÍJMENÍ JMÉNO ADRESA ZZ TELEFON

8.-9.3.2025 MDDr. Janypka Jan Dolní Sloupnice 188 465 549 236

8.-9.3.2025 MUDr. Hendrychová Miroslava Vysoké Mýto, Husova 191/IV 465 423 960

15.-16.3.2025 MDDr. Kašpar Miroslav Polička, Růžová 195 775 724 524

15.-16.3.2025 Centrum zubní péče Alma, s.r.o. MUDr. Formánek Martin Česká Třebová, Masarykova 1071 731 784 643

22.-23.3.2025 MUDr. Kašparová Leona Polička, Růžová 195 775 724 524

22.-23.3.2025 MUDr. Michal Teplý MDDr. Jindrová Martina Vysoké Mýto, Javornického 198 465 485 155

29.-30.3.2025 MUDr. Vladimír Oliva s.r.o. Lékař stomatolog Kononenko Oleksandr Litomyšl, Mariánská 1137 461 614 614

29.-30.3.2025 DEARDENT s.r.o. MDDr. Duchečková Eva Litomyšlská 590, Česká Třebová 606 704 599

5.-6.4.2025 MUDr. Kossler Pavel Polička, Haškova 445 461 724 369

5.-6.4.2025 MUDr. Smrčková Jana Choceň, Dolní 443 465 471 560

12.-13.4.2025 MUDr. Králová Zdena Litomyšl, Družstevní 69 461 100 497

12.-13.4.2025 MDDr. Kubásková Veronika Ústí nad Orlicí, Velké Hamry 155 604 463 997

18.4.2025 MUDr. Cacek Tomáš Trstěnice 184 461 634 157

18.4.2025 Lumidenta s.r.o. MUDr. Kumpoštová Lucie Česká Třebová, Masarykova 1071 778 133 117

19.-20.4.2025 Mikulecký zubní lékař s.r.o. MDDr. Dušková Veronika Horní Sloupnice 49 606 645 895

19.-20.4.2025 MUDr. Martinková Blanka Choceň, Pernerova 1573 465 471 692

21.4.2025 KK ZUBNÍ LÉKAŘSTVÍ,S.R.O. MUDr. Kučerová Marta Polička, Smetanova 55 731 262 633

21.4.2025 MUDr. Břízová Milena Ústí nad Orlicí, Na Štěpnici 999 465 525 210

26.-27.4.2025 Goldent s.r.o. MDDr. Martinec Vojtěch Litomyšl, J. E. Purkyně 1218 737 006 138

26.-27.4.2025 MUDr. Moučková Sylva Choceň, Dolní 253 720 699 489

1.5.2025 Goldent s.r.o. MDDr. Martinec Barbora Litomyšl, J. E. Purkyně 1218 737 006 138

1.5.2025 MUDr. Podgorný Radim Vysoké Mýto, Gen. Závady 116 465 423 957

3.-4.5.2025 Mikulecký zubní lékař s.r.o. MDDr. Mikulecký Jan Horní Sloupnice 49 606 645 895

3.-4.5.2025 MUDr. Polzerová Dana Ústí nad Orlicí, Třebovská 140 465 524 087

8.5.2025 MDDr. Novák Peter Dolní Sloupnice 188 465 549 236

8.5.2025 MUDr. Ráčková Jana s.r.o. MUDr. Ráčková Jana Ústí nad Orlicí, Dr. Vrbenského 1075 465 524 127

10.-11.5.2025 MDDr. Nováková Lenka Dolní Sloupnice 188 465 549 236

10.-11.5.2025 MUDr. Ladislav Židek MDDr. Sloupenská Michaela Choceň, Kollárova 605 465 471 324

17.-18.5.2025 MUDr. Vladimír Oliva s.r.o. MUDr. Oliva Vladimír Litomyšl, Mariánská 1137 461 614 614

17.-18.5.2025 MUDr. Krejčík Michal Brandýs nad Orlicí, Žerotínova 29 465 544 192

24.-25.5.2025 MUDr. Sejkorová Jitka Polička, 1. máje 606 606 202 501

24.-25.5.2025 MUDr. Štancl Jiří Česká Třebová, F.V.Krejčího 405 465 530 247

31.5.-1.6.2025 Stomatologie Ševčík s.r.o. MDDr. Stavělová Pavla Polička, 1. máje 607 461 724 423

31.5.-1.6.2025 MUDr. Michal Teplý MUDr. Teplý Michal Vysoké Mýto, Javornického 198 465 485 155

7.-8.6.2025 Stomatologie Ševčík s.r.o. MUDr. Ševčík Stanislav Polička, 1. máje 607 461 724 423

7.-8.6.2025 happydent s.r.o. MUDr. Voltnerová Iva Česká Třebová, F.V.Krejčího 405 734 100 171

14.-15.6.2025 MDDr. Kašpar Miroslav Polička, Růžová 195 775 724 524

14.-15.6.2025 MUDr. Irena Štanclová MDDr. Vaníčková Monika Česká Třebová, F.V.Krejčího 405 465 534 555

21.-22.6.2025 ADADENT s.r.o. MUDr. Adamcová Markéta Polička, Hegerova 373 461 725 987

21.-22.6.2025 MUDr. Vávrová Michaela Dolní Dobrouč 446 465 543 015

28.-29.6.2025 ADADENT s.r.o. MUDr. Adamec Stanislav Polička, Hegerova 373 461 725 987

28.-29.6.2025 MUDr. Michal Teplý MDDr. Tomeš Marek Vysoké Mýto, Javornického 198 465 485 155

5.-6.7.2025 Goldent s.r.o. MDDr. Večeřová Marie Litomyšl, J. E. Purkyně 1218 737 006 138

5.-6.7.2025 MUDr. Ladislav Židek MUDr. Židek Ladislav Choceň, Kollárova 605 465 471 324

12.-13.7.2025 MDDr. Kašpar Miroslav Polička, Růžová 195 775 724 524

12.-13.7.2025 MDDr. Fadrná Kateřina Česká Třebová, Masarykova 1071 465 534 834

19.-20.7.2025 MUDr. Ivana Burešová s.r.o. MUDr. Burešová Ivana Litomyšl, Smetanovo nám. 97 461 614 569

19.-20.7.2025 MUDr. Ladislav Židek MDDr. Motyčková Natálie Choceň, Kollárova 605 465 471 324

26.-27.7.2025 MDDr. Novák Peter Dolní Sloupnice 188 465 549 236

26.-27.7.2025 Valident Plus s.r.o. MUDr. Dostál Valent Ústí nad Orlicí, Smetanova 1390 465 523 877

2.-3.8.2025 MUDr. Patrik Krpčiar s.r.o. MUDr. Krpčiar Patrik Litomyšl, Nerudova 207 461 619 670

2.-3.8.2025 Stomatologie Drdová s.r.o. MDDr. Drdová Anna Ústí nad Orlicí, Polská 1308 731 099 377

9.-10.8.2025 Mikulecký zubní lékař s.r.o. MDDr. Dušková Veronika Horní Sloupnice 49 606 645 895

9.-10.8.2025 MUDr. Hendrych Zdeněk Vysoké Mýto, Husova 191/IV 465 423 970

16.-17.8.2025 MUDr., MBA Feltlová Eva Bystré, nám. Na Podkově 25 606 182 715

16.-17.8.2025 Centrum zubní péče Alma, s.r.o. MUDr. Formánek Martin Česká Třebová, Masarykova 1071 731 784 643

23.-24.8.2025 MDDr. Janypka Jan Dolní Sloupnice 188 465 549 236

23.-24.8.2025 MDDr. Hájek Jiří Vysoké Mýto, Čelakovského 610 465 420 400

30.-31.8.2025 MUDr. Švecová Dagmar Litomyšl, Šmilovského 1122 461 613 663

30.-31.8.2025 MUDr. Hejnová Pavlína Ústí nad Orlicí, Smetanova 1390 465 523 310

6.-7.9.2025 MDDr. Bidmonová Ivana Dolní Újezd 383 461 631 126

6.-7.9.2025 DEARDENT s.r.o. MDDr. Duchečková Eva Litomyšlská 590, Česká Třebová 606 704 599

13.-14.9.2025 MUDr. Vladimír Oliva s.r.o. Lékař stomatolog Kononenko Oleksandr Litomyšl, Mariánská 1137 461 614 614

13.-14.9.2025 MUDr. Hendrychová Miroslava Vysoké Mýto, Husova 191/IV 465 423 960

20.-21.9.2025 MUDr. Kossler Pavel Polička, Haškova 445 461 724 369

20.-21.9.2025 MUDr. Hana Horáková s.r.o. MUDr. Horáková Hana Česká Třebová, Sadová 1140 731 791 438

27.-28.9.2025 MUDr. Králová Zdena Litomyšl, Družstevní 69 461 100 497

27.-28.9.2025 MUDr. Michal Teplý MDDr. Jindrová Martina Vysoké Mýto, Javornického 198 465 485 155

4.-5.10.2025 MUDr. Patrik Krpčiar s.r.o. MUDr. Krpčiar Patrik Litomyšl, Nerudova 207 461 619 670

4.-5.10.2025 MUDr. Břízová Milena Ústí nad Orlicí, Na Štěpnici 999 465 525 210

11.-12.10.2025 Goldent s.r.o. MDDr. Kubištová Veronika Litomyšl, J. E. Purkyně 1218 737 006 138
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11.-12.10.2025 MUDr. Krejčík Michal Brandýs nad Orlicí, Žerotínova 29 465 544 192

18.-19.10.2025 KK ZUBNÍ LÉKAŘSTVÍ,S.R.O. MUDr. Kučerová Marta Polička, Smetanova 55 731 262 633

18.-19.10.2025 MDDr. Kubásková Veronika Ústí nad Orlicí, Velké Hamry 155 604 463 997

25.-26.10.2025 Goldent s.r.o. MDDr. Martinec Vojtěch Litomyšl, J. E. Purkyně 1218 737 006 138

25.-26.10.2025 Lumidenta s.r.o. MUDr. Kumpoštová Lucie Česká Třebová, Masarykova 1071 778 133 117

28.10.2025 Goldent s.r.o. MDDr. Martinec Barbora Litomyšl, J. E. Purkyně 1218 737 006 138

28.10.2025 MUDr. Martinková Blanka Choceň, Pernerova 1573 465 471 692

1.-2.11.2025 Mikulecký zubní lékař s.r.o. MDDr. Mikulecký Jan Horní Sloupnice 49 606 645 895

1.-2.11.2025 MUDr. Ladislav Židek MDDr. Motyčková Natálie Choceň, Kollárova 605 465 471 324

8.-9.11.2025 MDDr. Novák Peter Dolní Sloupnice 188 465 549 236

8.-9.11.2025 MUDr. Moučková Sylva Choceň, Dolní 253 720 699 489

15.-16.11.2025 MDDr. Nováková Lenka Dolní Sloupnice 188 465 549 236

15.-16.11.2025 MUDr. Podgorný Radim Vysoké Mýto, Gen. Závady 116 465 423 957

17.11.2025 MUDr. Vladimír Oliva s.r.o. MUDr. Oliva Vladimír Litomyšl, Mariánská 1137 461 614 614

17.11.2025 MUDr. Polzerová Dana Ústí nad Orlicí, Třebovská 140 465 524 087

22.-23.11.2025 MUDr. Sejkorová Jitka Polička, 1. máje 606 606 202 501

22.-23.11.2025 MUDr. Ráčková Jana s.r.o. MUDr. Ráčková Jana Ústí nad Orlicí, Dr. Vrbenského 1075 465 524 127

29.-30.11.2025 Stomatologie Ševčík s.r.o. MDDr. Stavělová Pavla Polička, 1. máje 607 461 724 423

29.-30.11.2025 MUDr. Ladislav Židek MDDr. Sloupenská Michaela Choceň, Kollárova 605 465 471 324

6.-7.12.2025 Stomatologie Ševčík s.r.o. MUDr. Ševčík Stanislav Polička, 1. máje 607 461 724 423

6.-7.12.2025 MUDr. Smrčková Jana Choceň, Dolní 443 465 471 560

13.-14.12.2025 MUDr. Švecová Dagmar Litomyšl, Šmilovského 1122 461 613 663

13.-14.12.2025 MUDr. Štancl Jiří Česká Třebová, F.V.Krejčího 405 465 530 247

20.-21.12.2025 Goldent s.r.o. MDDr. Večeřová Marie Litomyšl, J. E. Purkyně 1218 737 006 138

20.-21.12.2025 MUDr. Michal Teplý MUDr. Teplý Michal Vysoké Mýto, Javornického 198 465 485 155

23.12.2025 ADADENT s.r.o. MUDr. Adamcová Markéta Polička, Hegerova 373 461 725 987

23.12.2025 MUDr. Michal Teplý MDDr. Tomeš Marek Vysoké Mýto, Javornického 198 465 485 155

24.12.2025 ADADENT s.r.o. MUDr. Adamec Stanislav Polička, Hegerova 373 461 725 987

24.12.2025 MUDr. Irena Štanclová MUDr. Vaníčková Monika Česká Třebová, F.V.Krejčího 405 465 534 555

25.12.2025 MDDr. Bidmonová Ivana Dolní Újezd 383 461 631 126

25.12.2025 happydent s.r.o. MUDr. Voltnerová Iva Česká Třebová, F.V.Krejčího 405 734 100 171

26.12.2025 MUDr. Ivana Burešová s.r.o. MUDr. Burešová Ivana Litomyšl, Smetanovo nám. 97 461 614 569

26.12.2025 MUDr. Židek Ladislav Choceň, Kollárova 605 465 471 324

27.-28.12.2025 MUDr. Cacek Tomáš Trstěnice 184 461 634 157

27.-28.12.2025 Valident Plus s.r.o. MUDr. Dostál Valent Ústí nad Orlicí, Smetanova 1390 465 523 877

29.12.2025 Mikulecký zubní lékař s.r.o. MDDr. Dušková Veronika Horní Sloupnice 49 606 645 895

29.12.2025 Stomatologie Drdová s.r.o. MDDr. Drdová Anna Ústí nad Orlicí, Polská 1308 731 099 377

30.12.2025 MUDr., MBA Feltlová Eva Bystré, nám. Na Podkově 25 606 182 715

30.12.2025 DEARDENT s.r.o. MDDr. Duchečková Eva Litomyšlská 590, Česká Třebová 606 704 599

31.12.2025 MDDr. Janypka Jan Dolní Sloupnice 188 465 549 236

31.12.2025 ZUBNÍ ORDINACE MDDr. Fadrná s.r.o. MDDr. Fadrná Kateřina Česká Třebová, Masarykova 1071 465 534 834

1.1.2026 MDDr. Kašpar Miroslav Polička, Růžová 195 775 724 524

1.1.2026 Centrum zubní péče Alma, s.r.o. MUDr. Formánek Martin Česká Třebová, Masarykova 1071 731 784 643

3.-4.1.2026 MUDr. Kašparová Leona Polička, Růžová 195 775 724 524

3.-4.1.2026 MDDr. Hájek Jiří Vysoké Mýto, Čelakovského 610 465 420 400

10.-11.1.2026 MUDr. Vladimír Oliva s.r.o. Lékař stomatolog Kononenko Oleksandr Litomyšl, Mariánská 1137 461 614 614

10.-11.1.2026 MUDr. Hejnová Pavlína Ústí nad Orlicí, Smetanova 1390 465 523 310


